



CITY OF NEWCASTLE
 Bid Tab for T-011; SE May Creek Park Drive & 116th Curb Ramp Retrofits

CONTRACTOR NAME:

Engineer's Estimate	W Business Solutions, LLC - dba Transblue	Asphalt Patch Systems, Inc	Iron Creek Construction Co.	Kamins Construction Inc.	RW Scott Construction Co.	Westwater Construction Co.	Northwest Cascade, Inc.	Nordvind Sewer Co.
---------------------	---	----------------------------	-----------------------------	--------------------------	---------------------------	----------------------------	-------------------------	--------------------

BASE BID

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT		UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT		UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT		UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
1	Minor Changes (1-04.4(1))	1	CALC	\$	5,000.00	\$	5,000.00	\$	5,000.00	\$	5,000.00	\$	5,000.00	\$	5,000.00	\$	5,000.00	\$	5,000.00	\$	5,000.00
2	Construction Survey (1-05.4(2))	1	LS	\$	15,000	\$	15,000.00	\$	3,500.00	\$	3,500.00	\$	6,000.00	\$	6,000.00	\$	5,000.00	\$	5,000.00	\$	7,500.00
3	ADA Feature As-Built Measurements (Minimum Bid \$1,000) (1-05.18)	1	LS	\$	1,000	\$	1,000.00	\$	1,500.00	\$	1,500.00	\$	1,000.00	\$	1,000.00	\$	1,000.00	\$	1,000.00	\$	1,000.00
4	SPCC Plan (1-07.15(1))	1	LS	\$	1,000	\$	1,000.00	\$	1,500.00	\$	1,500.00	\$	500.00	\$	500.00	\$	1,000.00	\$	1,000.00	\$	4,500.00
5	Mobilization (1-09.7)	1	LS	\$	20,000	\$	20,000.00	\$	1,500.00	\$	1,500.00	\$	24,570.00	\$	24,570.00	\$	25,000.00	\$	25,000.00	\$	16,625.00
6	Project Temporary Traffic Control (1-10.5)	1	LS	\$	25,000	\$	25,000.00	\$	5,000.00	\$	5,000.00	\$	9,700.00	\$	9,700.00	\$	30,000.00	\$	30,000.00	\$	40,375.00
7	Clearing and Grubbing (2-01.5)	1	LS	\$	2,000	\$	2,000.00	\$	2,500.00	\$	2,500.00	\$	5,000.00	\$	5,000.00	\$	5,000.00	\$	5,000.00	\$	4,825.00
8	Removal of Curb and Gutter (2-02.5)	510	LF	\$	16	\$	8,160.00	\$	10.00	\$	5,100.00	\$	17.00	\$	8,670.00	\$	20.00	\$	10,200.00	\$	23.38
9	Removal of Cement Conc. Flatwork (Incl. Pedestrian Curbs) (2-02.5)	310	SY	\$	30	\$	9,300.00	\$	40.50	\$	12,555.00	\$	27.00	\$	8,370.00	\$	25.00	\$	7,750.00	\$	38.47
10	Removal of Asphalt Pavement (2-02.5)	240	SY	\$	20	\$	4,800.00	\$	22.50	\$	5,400.00	\$	14.00	\$	3,360.00	\$	20.00	\$	4,800.00	\$	30.94
11	Crushed Surfacing Top Course (4-04.5)	120	TN	\$	80	\$	9,600.00	\$	150.00	\$	18,000.00	\$	47.00	\$	5,640.00	\$	100.00	\$	12,000.00	\$	115.42
12	Commercial HMA (5-04.5)	60	TN	\$	300	\$	18,000.00	\$	225.00	\$	13,500.00	\$	400.00	\$	24,000.00	\$	400.00	\$	24,000.00	\$	350.00
13	Replace Frame and Grate on Existing Catch Basin (7-02.5)	1	EA	\$	1,500	\$	1,500.00	\$	500.00	\$	500.00	\$	700.00	\$	700.00	\$	1,000.00	\$	1,000.00	\$	1,000.00
14	Erosion Control and Water Pollution Prevention (8-01.5)	1	LS	\$	2,000	\$	2,000.00	\$	2,500.00	\$	2,500.00	\$	2,500.00	\$	2,500.00	\$	500.00	\$	500.00	\$	3,125.00
15	Seeded Lawn Installation (8-01.5)	50	SY	\$	20	\$	1,000.00	\$	500.00	\$	25,000.00	\$	40.00	\$	2,000.00	\$	15.00	\$	750.00	\$	12.50
16	Bark or Wood Chip Mulch (8-02.5)	10	CY	\$	100	\$	1,000.00	\$	150.00	\$	1,500.00	\$	100.00	\$	1,000.00	\$	150.00	\$	1,500.00	\$	125.00
17	Topsoil, Type A (8-02.5)	30	CY	\$	100	\$	3,000.00	\$	150.00	\$	4,500.00	\$	30.00	\$	900.00	\$	125.00	\$	3,750.00	\$	93.75
18	Cement Conc. Traffic Curb and Gutter (8-04.5)	580	LF	\$	60	\$	34,800.00	\$	44.00	\$	25,520.00	\$	107.00	\$	62,060.00	\$	75.00	\$	43,500.00	\$	85.30
19	Cement Conc. Pedestrian Curb (8-04.5)	400	LF	\$	50	\$	20,000.00	\$	44.00	\$	17,600.00	\$	82.00	\$	32,800.00	\$	75.00	\$	30,000.00	\$	50.63
20	Cement Conc. Sidewalk (8-14.5)	310	SY	\$	80	\$	24,800.00	\$	135.00	\$	41,850.00	\$	167.00	\$	51,770.00	\$	130.00	\$	40,300.00	\$	147.42
21	Detectable Warning Surface (8-14.5)	180	SF	\$	50	\$	9,000.00	\$	40.00	\$	7,200.00	\$	17.00	\$	3,060.00	\$	100.00	\$	18,000.00	\$	62.50
22	Permanent Signing (8-21.5)	1	LS	\$	5,000	\$	5,000.00	\$	2,500.00	\$	2,500.00	\$	4,700.00	\$	4,700.00	\$	2,500.00	\$	2,500.00	\$	7,500.00
23	Plastic Stop Line (8-22.5)	20	LF	\$	30	\$	600.00	\$	20.00	\$	400.00	\$	20.00	\$	400.00	\$	15.00	\$	300.00	\$	25.00
24	Plastic Crosswalk Line (8-22.5)	100	SF	\$	30	\$	3,000.00	\$	20.00	\$	2,000.00	\$	27.00	\$	2,700.00	\$	10.00	\$	1,000.00	\$	25.00
25	Plastic Bicycle Lane Symbol (8-22.5)	1	EA	\$	500	\$	500.00	\$	1,500.00	\$	1,500.00	\$	1,000.00	\$	1,000.00	\$	500.00	\$	500.00	\$	343.75
Subtotal					\$225,060.00		\$207,625.00		\$267,400.00		\$273,850.00		\$288,782.95		\$340,876.00		\$384,200.00		\$431,431.00		\$475,212.50
Sales Tax at 0% per W.S. Revenue Rule No. 171					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Proposal Amount					\$225,060.00		\$207,625.00		\$267,400.00		\$273,850.00		\$288,782.95		\$340,876.00		\$384,200.00		\$431,431.00		\$475,212.50

Checked by KPS (8/24/2023)